Specyfikacja

Dane techniczne
Cisnienie doptywowe maks.

Maksymalne cisnienie
robocze PN

Min. temperatura
przettaczanej cieczy

Maks. temperatura
przettaczanej cieczy

Przytacze gwintowane
Przylacze wejscia
Przytacze wyjscia
Standard przytacza
Podtaczanie pompy

Rurocigg

28.04.2021

16 bar

16 bar

3°C

70 °C

Rp 1%
R1%
DIN EN 10226-1
R1%

R1%

Wymiary
dop. kat giecia

Wymiary L

Materiaty

Materiat
Materiat oplotu

Materiat weza

Zmiany zastrzezone

wi

60°

400,0 mm

Stal nierdzewna
Stal nierdzewna

Stal nierdzewna



